B-94
Compressors, Chillers & Condensers
Co
m
pr
es
so
rs

features rolled-in tubes and removable heads. Shell-side baffling is selected for high operating efficiency and minimal fluid pressure
drops.
Model Number Nomenclature
10RT 070 2      D         2      2      7   A       B
Product Series
10RT =       Direct Expansion
Liquid Coolers
Nominal Tube
Length (ft)
040 -  4
050 -  5
060 -  6
070 -  7
080 -  8
090 -  9
100 - 10
110 - 11
120 - 12
Nominal Shell OD (in.)
A –         5
B –         6
C –         8
D –       10
E –       12
F –       14
G –      16
H –      18
J –       20
L –       24
B - Mounting Saddle
A – Lifting Lugs
Packaging
7 - Skidded
Refrigerant Passes
2 – Two-Pass Cooler
4 – Four-Pass Cooler
Refrigerant Circuits*
Standard No. Shell OD (in.)
of Circuits
1 – 5, 6
2 – 8 through 24
LETTER
DESIGNATOR
SHELL OD
(in.)
NO. OF CIRCUITS
1 2 3 4
A 5 Std NA NA NA
B 6 Std NA NA NA
C 8 SO Std NA NA
D 10 SO Std SO NA
E 12 SO Std SO SO
F 14 SO Std SO SO
G 16 SO Std SO SO
H 18 SO Std SO SO
J 20 SO Std SO SO
L 24 SO Std SO SO
LEGEND
NA — Not Available
SO — Special Order
Std — Standard
*CIRCUIT AVAILABILITY
Baffle Spacing
1 – Low Flow Rate
2
3
4
5
6 – High Flow Rate
} Medium Flow Rate
#1_ 94-123  COMPRESSOR SECTION 2011 TOTALINE CAT_2011CatalogTemplates  11/20/2010  5:34 PM  Page 1